


A NOTE FROM THE RETREAT
Chào mừng Quý khách đến với An Lâm Retreats Saigon River để tận 

hưởng một mùa lễ hội ấm áp, khó quên cùng bạn bè và người thân.

Chờ đợi Quý khách tại khu nghỉ dưỡng là hàng loạt các sự kiện và 
chương trình lý thú mà chúng tôi chuẩn bị với rất nhiều tâm huyết, 
từ lễ kỷ niệm thân mật giữa thiên nhiên trong lành đến trải nghiệm 
ẩm thực riêng tư trong villa hay tiệc đếm ngược mừng năm mới 
bên sông Sài Gòn, hứa hẹn những ngày lễ hội rộn vui để kết thúc  

năm 2024 một cách ấm áp và trọn vẹn nhất.

Chúc Quý khách một kỳ nghỉ thú vị và thật nhiều may mắn đến trong 
năm 2025!

We warmly welcome you to An Lam Retreats Saigon River for an unforgettable 
seasonal experience with your friends and loved ones.

This year, by lining up a series of memorable events, from intimate 
celebrations amidst nature to exquisite culinary experiences in the villa or 
a spectacular countdown party by the river, our passionate team at the 
retreat is inviting you to enjoy festive fun, feasting and finish the year in a 

heart-warming style.

Wishing you a pleasant stay and all the best for 2025!



NGÀY 21 THÁNG 12
December 21st

7:30 - 8:30

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

14:00 - 14:30

14:00 - 15:30

15:45 - 16:30

16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 23:00

17:00 - 19:00

From 18:30

Hatha Yoga ©

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Bé Tô Màu Gỗ (K) ©

Lớp Học Pha Chế Cà Phê ($)

Gửi Thư cho Ông Già Noel ©

Lớp Học Làm Bánh Khúc Cây Giáng Sinh ($)

Làm Décor Giáng Sinh từ Nguyên Liệu Tái Chế ©

Ngắm Hoàng Hôn trên Sông ($)

Đánh Golf & Cho Cá Ăn © 

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Giải Khát cùng Ông Già Noel ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Hatha Yoga ©

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Wood Art (K) ©

Coffee Making Class ($)

Letter to Santa Claus ©

Log Cake Making Class ($) 

Making Christmas Decorations from Recycled Materials ©

Sunset Cruise ($)

Feed the Fish & Golf © 

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Santa Claus’ Jolly Good Hours ($)

Live Band Performance ©

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

TREEHOUSE / REGEN LAB

VIP COLD ROOM

TREEHOUSE / REGEN LAB

SAIGON RIVER

SÔNG GARDEN

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   



NGÀY 23 THÁNG 12
December 23rd

7:30 - 8:30

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

14:00 - 15:30

15:45 - 16:30

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 23:00

17:00 - 19:00

18:00 - 21:30

19:00 -  19:05

From 19:00

21:00 - 23:00

Yoga Thư Giãn ©

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Bé Tô Màu Gỗ (K) ©

Gửi Thư cho Ông Già Noel ©

Lớp Học Nấu Ăn Việt Nam ($)

Lớp Học Làm Bánh Gừng ©

Lớp Làm Nến Giáng Sinh ($)

Lớp Học Pha Chế ($)

Ngắm Hoàng Hôn trên Sông ($)

Đánh Golf & Cho Cá Ăn © 

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Giải Khát cùng Ông Già Noel ($)

Thực Đơn Mùa Lễ Hội  ($)

Ca Đoàn An Lâm Mừng Giáng Sinh ©

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Lớp Học Pha Chế Cocktail Tráng Miệng ($)

Blissful Yoga ©

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Wood Art (K) ©

Letter to Santa Claus ©

Vietnamese Cooking Class ($)

Gingerbread Cookies Making Class ©

Christmas Candle Making Class ($)

An Lam Mixology Class ($)

Sunset Cruise ($)

Feed the Fish & Golf © 

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Santa Claus’ Jolly Good Hours ($)

Festive Set Menu ($)

An Lam Choir ©

Live Band Performance ©

Dessert Cocktails Making Class ($)

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE / REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

AN LÂM LOUNGE

SAIGON RIVER 

SÔNG GARDEN

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

AN LÂM LOUNGE

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

NGÀY 22 THÁNG 12
December 22nd

7:30 - 8:30

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

11:30 - 14:00

11:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:30

15:45 - 16:30

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 23:00

17:00 - 19:00

from 18:30

Yoga Đón Bình Minh ($)

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Lớp Học Làm Gốm ©

Chữa Lành bằng Âm Thanh ©

Thực Đơn Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Lớp Học Nấu Ăn Việt Nam ($)

Lớp Học Làm Kẹo Mè Đậu Phộng ©

Lớp Làm Nến Giáng Sinh ($)

Ngắm Hoàng Hôn trên Sông ($)

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Giải Khát cùng Ông Già Noel ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Sunrise Yoga ($)

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Pottery Class ©

Crystal Bowl Sound Bathing ©

Festive Set Menu ($)

Live Band Performance ©

Vietnamese Cooking Class ($)

Peanut & Sesame Candy Making Class ©

Christmas Candle Making Class ($)

Sunset Cruise ($)

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Santa Claus’ Jolly Good Hours ($)

Live Band Performance ©

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

VERANDA SÔNG

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

SAIGON RIVER

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   



NGÀY 24 THÁNG 12
December 24th

CHRISTMAS’S EVE

7:30 - 8:30

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

14:00 - 15:30

15:00 - 16:30

15:45 - 16:30

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 23:00

17:00 - 19:00

18:00 - 22:00

18:30 - 18:45

18:30 - 19:00

18:50

from 19:00

21:00 - 23:00

Yoga Thư Giãn ©

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Ươm Cây ©

Gửi Thư cho Ông Già Noel ©

Lớp Học Nấu Ăn Việt Nam ($)

Trà Chiều bên Vườn ($) 

Lớp Học Làm Bánh Gừng ©

Lớp Làm Nến Giáng Sinh ($)

Lớp Học Pha Chế ($)

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Giải Khát cùng Ông Già Noel ($)

Buffet Tối ($)

Ca Đoàn An Lâm Mừng Giáng Sinh ©

Cocktail Giáng Sinh ©

Chào Đón Ông Già Noel ©

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Lớp Học Pha Chế Cocktail Tráng Miệng ($)

Blissful Yoga ©

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Planting Trees ©

Letter to Santa Claus ©

Vietnamese Cooking Class ($)

Afternoon Tea by the Garden ($)

Gingerbread Cookies Making Class ©

Christmas Candle Making Class ($)

An Lam Mixology Class ($)

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Santa Claus’ Jolly Good Hours ($)

International Buffet ($)

An Lam Choir ©

Christmas Cocktails ©

Welcome Santa Claus ©

Live Band Performance ©

Dessert Cocktails Making Class ($)

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

ORGANIC GARDEN 

TREEHOUSE / REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

SÔNG GARDEN

SÔNG GARDEN

SÔNG GARDEN

SÔNG GARDEN

SÔNG GARDEN

AN LÂM LOUNGE

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   



NGÀY 25 THÁNG 12
December 25th

7:30 - 8:30

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 14:00

11:30 - 14:00

12:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:30

15:00 - 16:30

15:45 - 16:30

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 23:00

17:00 - 19:00

18:00 - 21:30

from 19:00

Yoga Thư Giãn ©

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Lớp Học Làm Gốm ($)

Liệu Pháp Chăm Sóc Da Mặt tại Nhà ©

Thực Đơn Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Tò He ©

Lớp Học Nấu Ăn Việt Nam ($)

Trà Chiều bên Vườn ($) 

Lớp Học Làm Kẹo Mè Đậu Phộng ©

Lớp Làm Nến ($)

Lớp Học Pha Chế ($)

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Thực Đơn Mùa Lễ Hội  ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Blissful Yoga ©

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Pottery Class ($)

Facial Mask Home Remedy  ©

Festive Set Menu ($)

Live Band Performance ©

To He ©

Vietnamese Cooking Class ($)

Afternoon Tea by the Garden ($)

Peanut & Sesame Candy Making Class ©

Candle Making Class ($)

An Lam Mixology Class ($)

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Festive Set Menu ($)

Live Band Performance ©

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

VERANDA SÔNG / JUNGLE SPA

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

REGEN LAB

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   



NGÀY 26 THÁNG 12
December 26th

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

11:00 - 12:00

15:45 - 16:30

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 23:00

17:00 - 19:00

from 19:00

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Lớp Học Làm Gốm ($)

Lớp Học Pha Chế Cà Phê ($)

Thư gửi Bản Thân Tương Lai ©

Làm Bánh Pizza Mini (K) ©

Lớp Làm Nến ($)

Lớp Học Pha Chế ($)

Ngắm Hoàng Hôn Trên Sông ($)

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Pottery Class ($)

Coffee Making Class ($)

Letters to The Future Self ©

Mini Pizza Making Class (K) ©

Candle Making Class ($)

An Lam Mixology Class ($)

Sunset Cruise ($)

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Live Band Performance ©

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

TREEHOUSE / REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

AN LÂM LOUNGE

SAIGON RIVER

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   



NGÀY 27 THÁNG 12
December 27th

7:30 - 8:30

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 23:00

17:00 - 19:00

from 19:00

Yoga Thư Giãn ©

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Ươm Cây ©

Chữa Lành bằng Âm Thanh ©

Ngắm Hoàng Hôn trên Sông ($)

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Blissful Yoga ©

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Planting Trees ©

Crystal Bowl Sound Bathing ©

Sunset Cruise ($)

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Live Band Performance ©

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

ORGANIC GARDEN

VERANDA SÔNG

SAIGON RIVER

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   



NGÀY 28 THÁNG 12
December 28th

7:30 - 8:30

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

15:00 - 16:00

16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 23:00

17:00 - 19:00

from 19:00

Yoga Đón Bình Minh ©

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Bé Làm Vòng Tay (K) ©

Chăm Sóc Tóc (45 phút) ($) 

Làm Đồ Trang Trí từ Nguyên Liệu Tái Chế ©

Ngắm Hoàng Hôn trên Sông ($)

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Sunrise Yoga ©

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Making Bracelets (K) ©

Hair Care (45 mins) ($)

Making Decorations from Recycled Materials ©

Sunset Cruise ($)

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Live Band Performance ©

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

JUNGLE SPA

REGEN LAB

SAIGON RIVER

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   



NGÀY 29 THÁNG 12
December 29th

NGÀY 30 THÁNG 12
December 30th

7:30 - 8:30

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

11:00 - 12:00

15:00 - 16:00

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 23:00

17:00 - 19:00

from 19:00

7:30 - 8:30

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

14:00 - 15:30

15:00 - 16:30

15:45 - 16:30

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 23:00

17:00 - 19:00

18:00 - 21:30

from 19:00

Yoga Thư Giãn ©

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Bé Tô Màu Gỗ (K) ©

Chữa Lành bằng Âm Thanh ©

Lớp Học Làm Sô-cô-la Truffle ($)

Ươm Cây ©

Lớp Học Pha Chế ($)

Ngắm Hoàng Hôn trên Sông ($)

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Yoga Đón Bình Minh ©

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Lớp Học Làm Gốm ©

Thư Gửi Bản Thân Tương Lai ©

Lớp Học Nấu Ăn Việt Nam ($)

Trà Chiều bên Vườn ($) 

Lớp Học Làm Kẹo Mè Đậu Phộng ©

Lớp Làm Nến ($)

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Thực Đơn Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Blissful Yoga ©

Language Lesson ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Wood Art (K) ©

Crystal Bowl Sound Bathing ©

Chocolate Truffle Making Class ($)

Planting Trees ©

An Lam Mixology Class ($)

Sunset Cruise ($)

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Live Band Performance ©

Sunrise Yoga ©

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Pottery Class ©

Letters to the Future Self ©

Vietnamese Cooking Class ($)

Afternoon Tea by the Garden ($)

Peanut & Sesame Candy Making Class ©

Candle Making Class ($)

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Happy Hour ($)

Festive Set Menu ($)

Live Band Performance ©

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

VERANDA SÔNG

TREEHOUSE / REGEN LAB

ORGANIC GARDEN 

AN LÂM LOUNGE

SAIGON RIVER

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

TREEHOUSE / REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

AN LÂM LOUNGE

AN LÂM LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue  Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   



NEW YEAR’S EVE
NGÀY 31 THÁNG 12

December 31st

7:30 - 8:30

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

14:00 - 15:30

15:00 - 16:00

15:00 - 16:30

15:45 - 16:30

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 23:00

Yoga Thư Giãn ©

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Bé Làm Vòng Tay (K) ©

Lớp Học Mát-xa Cổ & Lưng ©

Lớp Học Nấu Ăn Việt Nam ($)

Ươm Cây ©

Trà Chiều bên Vườn ($) 

Lớp Học Làm Bánh Quy ©

Lớp Làm Nến ($)

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Blissful Yoga ©

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Making Bracelets (K) ©

Neck & Back Massage Class ©

Vietnamese Cooking Class ($)

Planting Trees ©

Afternoon Tea by the Garden ($)

Cookies Making Class ©

Candle Making Class ($)

Special Festive Drinks ($)

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

VERANDA SÔNG / JUNGLE SPA

REGEN LAB

ORGANIC GARDEN 

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

AN LÂM LOUNGE

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

18:00 - 22:00

19:00 - 21:00

21:00 - 23:00

23:00 - 1:00

23:45

0:00

Tiệc Chào Năm Mới ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Lớp Học Pha Chế Cocktail Tráng Miệng ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Ly Rượu Vang Nổ Đón Chào Năm Mới ©

Đếm Ngược Đêm Giao Thừa & Bắn Pháo Hoa ©

New Year Eve’s Buffet Dinner ($)

Live Band Performance ©

Dessert Cocktails Making Class ($)

Live Band Performance ©

A Glass of Sparkling Wine for Cheering ©

Countdown & Fireworks ©

SÔNG GARDEN

SÔNG GARDEN

AN LÂM LOUNGE

SÔNG GARDEN

SÔNG GARDEN

SÔNG GARDEN

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   



NGÀY 1 THÁNG 1
January 1st

7:30 - 8:30

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 14:00

11:30 - 14:00

12:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:30

15:45 - 16:30

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 23:00

18:00 - 21:30

from 19:00

21:00 - 23:00

Yoga Đón Bình Minh ©

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Làm Đồ Trang Trí từ Nguyên Liệu Tái Chế ©

Liệu Pháp Tẩy Tế Bào Chết tại Nhà ©

Thực Đơn Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Tò He ©

Lớp Học Nấu Ăn Việt Nam ($)

Lớp Học Làm Kẹo Mè Đậu Phộng ©

Lớp Làm Nến ($)

Lớp Học Pha Chế ($)

Ngắm Hoàng Hôn trên Sông ($)

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Thực Đơn Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Lớp Học Pha Chế Cocktail Tráng Miệng ($)

Sunrise Yoga ©

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Making Decorations from Recycled Materials ©

Body Scrub Home Remedy ©

Festive Set Menu ($)

Live Band Performance ©

To He ©

Vietnamese Cooking Class ($)

Peanut & Sesame Candy Making Class ©

Candle Making Class ($)

An Lam Mixology Class ($)

Sunset Cruise ($)

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Festive Set Menu ($)

Live Band Performance ©

Dessert Cocktails Making Class ($)

SÔNG GARDEN

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

SÔNG GARDEN

VERANDA SÔNG / JUNGLE SPA

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

AN LÂM LOUNGE

SAIGON RIVER

AN LÂM LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

AN LÂM LOUNGE

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   



NGÀY 2 THÁNG 1
January 2nd

9:00 - 10:00

9:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

11:00 - 12:00

14:00 - 15:30

15:00 - 16:00

15:45 - 16:30

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:00

16:00 - 17:30

16:00 - 23:00

from 19:00

21:00 - 23:00

Lớp Học Ngôn Ngữ ©

Câu Cá ©

Bé Tô Màu Gỗ (K) ©

Liệu Pháp Chăm Sóc Da Mặt tại Nhà ©

Lớp Học Làm Sô-cô-la Truffle ($)

Lớp Học Nấu Ăn Việt Nam ($)

Ươm Cây ©

Lớp Học Làm Bánh Quy ©

Lớp Làm Nến ($)

Lớp Học Pha Chế ($)

Ngắm Hoàng Hôn trên Sông ($)

Thưởng Thức Thức Uống Mùa Lễ Hội ($)

Biểu Diễn Nhạc Sống ©

Lớp Học Pha Chế Cocktail Tráng Miệng ($)

Language Class ©

Fishing by the Deck ©

Wood Art (K) ©

Facial Mask Home Remedy ©

Chocolate Truffle Making Class ($)

Vietnamese Cooking Class ($)

Planting Trees ©

Cookies Making Class ©

Candle Making Class ($)

An Lam Mixology Class ($)

Sunset Cruise ($)

Special Festive Drinks ($)

Live Band Performance ©

Dessert Cocktails Making Class ($)

TREEHOUSE DECKING

SÔNG GARDEN

REGEN LAB

VERANDA SÔNG / JUNGLE SPA

TREEHOUSE / REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

ORGANIC GARDEN

REGEN LAB

REGEN LAB

AN LÂM LOUNGE

SAIGON RIVER

AN LÂM LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

AN LÂM LOUNGE

 Thời gian/ Time            Hoạt Động/Activities	 			   Địa Điểm/ Venue

© Miễn phí / Complimentary  	 Để đặt chỗ cho hoạt động ưa thích, vui lòng báo với Quản Gia hoặc gọi số 100.
(K) Dành cho trẻ em / Kids       ($) Tính phí / Chargeable           Please contact your butler or dial number 100 to book your favourite activities.   





AN LAM RETREATS SAIGON RIVER 
21/4 Trung Street, Vinh Phu Ward, Thuan An City,  

Binh Duong Province, Vietnam 
E: rsvn.sr@anlam.com 

T: (+84) 274 378 5555 
anlam.com

SALES & MARKETING 
Unit 901, Floor 9, The Waterfront Saigon,  

1-1A-2 Ton Duc Thang, District 1,
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 

E: sales1@anlam.com 
T: (+84) 287 309 7686 

anlam.com

Book Now & Enjoy


